342367

CH \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mr. Wlodek KURJANOWICZ	04/16/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SIDENSE CORP.
Street Address:	84 Hines Road, Suite 260
City:	Ottawa
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	K2K 3C3

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12342367

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (613)787-3558

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 613-787-3588

Email: aarmstrongbaker@blgcanada.com

Correspondent Name: BORDEN LADNER GERVAIS LLP Anne Kinsman

Address Line 1: WORLD EXCHANGE PLAZA

Address Line 2: 100 QUEEN STREET SUITE 1100

Address Line 4: OTTAWA, CANADA K1P 1J9

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PAT 4482-2

Angie Armstrong-Baker

Total Attachments: 2

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

source=pat_4482_2_executed_Assignment#page1.tif source=pat_4482_2_executed_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 022021 FRAME: 0408

500739242

ASSIGNMENT

1:

1) Wlodek KURJANOWICZ 56 Sherring Crescent Kanata, Ontario K2K 2T1, CANADA

for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, confirm that effective at least as early as <u>April 3, 2008</u>, I do sell and assign to:

SIDENSE CORP. 84 Hines Road Suite 260 Ottawa, Ontario K2K 3G3, CANADA

all my right, title and interest in the United States of America, Canada, and all countries foreign thereto, in and to the invention disclosed in U.S. Patent Application No. 61/042,052 filed April 3, 2008, relating to, and entitled:

TEST CIRCUIT FOR AN UNPROGRAMMED OTP MEMORY ARRAY

and to any application for patent claiming priority therefrom, and to all my corresponding right, title and interest in and to any patent issued therefrom, and to any patent issued from a continuation, continuation-in-part, re-issue, divisional or re-examination application derived, or claiming priority, from the above application.

I authorize the firm of Borden Ladner Gervais LLP to insert any further identification necessary to make this assignment suitable for recordation in the Patent Offices of any country as may be required.

Assignment from Wlodek KURJANOWICZ to SIDENSE CORP. PAT 4482P-2 Page 1 of 2

SIGNED at	OTTA		CANAI	SA
	City or Tov	vn	C	ountry
this <u>16</u>	day of APOIL,	2008 .	M	lan
		Wlodek KURJANO	WICZ	
1. Anno N	Ailler	whose full post off	l l	
(na	me of witness)	is 20 SAVAJE Stittsville,	00 K32189	
within assignment	esent and did see Wlodek and such assignor is person in such document.		to be the	

Assignment from Wlodek KURJANOWICZ to SIDENSE CORP. PAT 4482P-2 Page 2 of 2

PATENT
RECORDED: 12/23/2008 REEL: 022021 FRAME: 0410